19’’ DYNAmax Free Standing
Server Cabinets
2
19’’ DYNAmax
Free Standing Server Cabinets
W=600 mm and W=800 mm DYNAmax Series
Free Standing Server Cabinets

FAMILY
Vertical Cable TraysPDU Holder
Vertical PDU holders: with pear shape and multi holes allows all vertical PDUs to match. Depth: 1000 mm DYNAmax cabinets are proper
for W100 mm vertical PDU holder and depth: 1200 mm DYNAmax cabinets are proper for W190 mm vertical PDU holder.
Additional vertical cable tray W:100 mm can be housed at back side where the main cable bundless run through. Extensibility feature of
cable trays by using 2 pcs for 200 mm wide, 3 pcs for 300 mm wide cable tray system could be managed.
PDU Holder - Vertical Cable Trays
Product Number Product Model Product Description Dimensions
WxDxH mm
19" DYNAmax Free Standing Server Cabinets Comptible With
600x1000 mm 600x1200 mm 800x1000 mm 800x1200 mm
LN-PDU-HLR-12U-ZN
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical PDU Holder
12U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x526
LN-PDU-HLR-26U-ZN 26U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x1148
LN-PDU-HLR-36U-ZN 36U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x1593
LN-PDU-HLR-42U-ZN 42U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x1860
LN-PDU-HLR-45U-ZN 45U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x1993
LN-PDU-HLR-47U-ZN 47U PDU Holder Zinc Plated W=100mm 90x10x2082
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-ZN
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Cable Manager
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x552
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-ZN 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x1175
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-ZN 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x1620
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-ZN 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x1885
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-ZN 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x2020
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-ZN 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=100mm 100x10x2109
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-ZN-200
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Cable Tray
Multi Slotted
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x552
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-ZN-200 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x1175
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-ZN-200 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x1620
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-ZN-200 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x1885
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-ZN-200 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x2020
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-ZN-200 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm Multi Slotted version 200x10x2109
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-ZN-300
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Cable Tray
Multi Slotted
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x552
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-ZN-300 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x1175
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-ZN-300 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x1620
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-ZN-300 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x1885
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-ZN-300 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x2020
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-ZN-300 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm Multi Slotted version 300x10x2109
** ZN= part numbered products has no paint application, ZN means ZINC COATING, therefore no color selection needed.
12U 26U 36U 42U 45U 47U
9
19’’ DYNAmax
Free Standing Server Cabinets
FAMILY
Moreover there are W200 mm and W300 mm multislotted versions are available. Additionally there are wire mesh trays W150 mm,
W200 mm, W300 mm and W400 mm for your selection and preparing a very lean cable management inside cabinets.
Wire Mesh Cable Trays
Product Number Product Model Product Description Dimensions
WxDxH mm
19" DYNAmax Free Standing Server Cabinets Comptible With
600x1000 mm 600x1200 mm 800x1000 mm 800x1200 mm
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-WM-1525
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Wire Mesh
Cable Tray
W150 x D25 mm
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x552
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-WM-1525 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x1175
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-WM-1525 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x1620
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-WM-1525 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x1885
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-1525 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x2020
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-WM-1525 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x25x2259
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-WM-1535
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Wire Mesh
Cable Tray
W150 x D35 mm
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x552 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-WM-1535 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x1175 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-WM-1535 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x1620 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-WM-1535 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x1885 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-1535 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x2020 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-WM-1535 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=150mm D:35mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 150x35x2259 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-12UK-WM-2025
Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Wire Mesh
Cable Tray
W200 x D25 mm
12U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x552
LN-KDG-CMT-26UK-WM-2025 26U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x1175
LN-KDG-CMT-36UK-WM-2025 36U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x1620
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-WM-2025 42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x1885
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-2025 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x2020
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-WM-2025 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=200mm D:25mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 200x25x2259
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-WM-3050 Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Wire Mesh
Cable Tray
W300 x D50 mm
42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 300x50x1885 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-3050 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 300x50x2020 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-WM-3050 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=300mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 300x50x2259 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-42UK-WM-4050 Steel-Galvanized
Vertical Wire Mesh
Cable Tray
W400 x D50 mm
42U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=400mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 400x50x1885 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-4050 45U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=400mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 400x50x2020 - -
LN-KDG-CMT-47UK-WM-4050 47U Cable Tray Zinc Plated W=400mm D:50mm Wire Mesh Basket Tray 400x50x2259 - -
** WM= part numbered products has no paint application, WM means ZINC COATED WIRE MESH, therefore no color selection needed.
LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-1525 LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-1535 LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-2025 LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-3050 LN-KDG-CMT-45UK-WM-4050
10
19’’ DYNAmax

Management Trunking
DYNAmax Series w:800 mm segment product range with vertical cable manager provides visually a lean and technically professional
cabling work, where the main cable bundles are housed and hidden in the vertical cable manager trunks. Once needed to reach the
specified cable is easier.
Solid Metal Vertical Cable Management Trunking
High Density Vertical Cable Management Trunking with Cable Management Fingers
Product Number Product Model Product Description Dimensions
WxDxH mm
19" DYNAmax Free Standing Server Cabinets Comptible With
600x1000 mm 600x1200 mm 800x1000 mm 800x1200 mm
LN-KDG-ORG-36EU-CC
Solid Metal Vertical
Cable Management
Trunking
36U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 93x82x1598 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC 42U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 93x82x1865 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-45EU-CC 45U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 93x82x1998 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-47EU-CC 47U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 93x82x2087 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-36HD-CC
High Density Vertical
Cable Management
Trunking with Cable
Management Fingers
36U Aluminium Cover Cable Management panel set left/right, finger type 90x125x1603 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-42HD-CC 42U Aluminium Cover Cable Management panel set left/right, finger type 90x125x1870 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-45HD-CC 45U Aluminium Cover Cable Management panel set left/right, finger type 90x125x2003 - -
LN-KDG-ORG-47HD-CC 47U Aluminium Cover Cable Management panel set left/right, finger type 90x125x2092 - -
** CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, please define the color of cabinet while ordering.
11
19’’ DYNAmax
Free Standing Server Cabinets

SI
ON
S
W
XD
XH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-SR12U6010-CC-CFAA 12U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x640 12U 533 640 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x850 32,4 46 2 680x1080x1700 104
LN-SR26U6010-CC-CFAA 26U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1260 26U 1156 1260 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x1400 70 84 1 680x1080x1400 96
LN-SR36U6010-CC-CFAA 36U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1705 36U 1600 1705 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x1845 97,2 111 1 680x1080x1845 123
LN-SR42U6010-CC-CFAA 42U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1970 42U 1867 1970 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x2100 114 131 1 680x1080x2100 143
LN-SR45U6010-CC-CFAA 45U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x2105 45U 2000 2105 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x2245 121 138 1 680x1080x2245 150
LN-SR47U6010-CC-CFAA 47U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x2194 47U 2089 2194 600 19” 1000 720 1 680x1080x2334 127 144 1 680x1080x2334 156
* Please add 80 mm to H mm for combined caster and leveling feet for shipping configuration.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering, for "CFAA" selection please see the door options.
 440

SI
ON
S
W
xD
xH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-SR42U6012-CC-CFAA 42U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1200 mm 600x1200x1970 42U 1867 1970 600 19" 1200 720 1 680x1240x2100 124,6 138,6 1 680x1240x2260 153,6
LN-SR45U6012-CC-CFAA 45U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1200 mm 600x1200x2105 45U 2000 2105 600 19" 1200 720 1 680x1240x2235 131,6 145,6 1 680x1240x2385 159,6
LN-SR47U6012-CC-CFAA 47U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=600 mm D=1200 mm 600x1200x2194 47U 2089 2194 600 19" 1200 720 1 680x1240x2325 138,6 152,6 1 680x1240x2475 166,6
* Please add 80 mm to H mm for combined caster and leveling feet for shipping configuration.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering, for "CFAA" selection please see the door options.
 440

SI
ON
S
W
xD
xH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-SR36U8010-CC-CFAA 36U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x1705 36U 1600 1705 800 19" 1000 720 1 880x1080x1845 117 139 1 880x1080x1845 153
LN-SR42U8010-CC-CFAA 42U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x1970 42U 1867 1970 800 19" 1000 720 1 880x1080x2100 128 148 1 880x1080x2100 162
LN-SR45U8010-CC-CFAA 45U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x2105 45U 2000 2105 800 19" 1000 720 1 880x1080x2245 137 159 1 880x1080x2245 173
LN-SR47U8010-CC-CFAA 47U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x2194 47U 2089 2194 800 19" 1000 720 1 880x1080x2334 144 166 1 880x1080x2334 180
* Please add 80 mm to H mm for combined caster and leveling feet for shipping configuration.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering, for "CFAA" selection please see the door options.
  440

SI
ON
S
W
xD
xH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-SR42U8012-CC-CFAA 42U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1200 mm 800x1200x1970 42U 1867 1970 800 19" 1200 720 1 880x1240x2100 137,6 151,6 1 880x1240x2260 166,6
LN-SR45U8012-CC-CFAA 45U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1200 mm 800x1200x2105 45U 2000 2105 800 19" 1200 720 1 880x1240x2235 144,6 158,6 1 880x1240x2385 172,6
LN-SR47U8012-CC-CFAA 47U 19'' Free Standing Server Cabinet W=800 mm D=1200 mm 800x1200x2194 47U 2089 2194 800 19" 1200 720 1 880x1240x2325 151,6 165,6 1 880x1240x2475 179,6
* Please add 80 mm to H mm for combined caster and leveling feet for shipping configuration.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering, for "CFAA" selection please see the door options.
  440